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Mono Axial Pedicle Screw

Poly Axial Pedicle Screw

WWW.ORTHOCARE.IN

SYSTEM FOR 6.0mm & 5.5mm ROD

Ref. No. Ref. No. Length in mm MaterialDia in mm

MP-4525

MP-4530

MP-4535

MP-4540

MP-4545

MP-5530

MP-5535

MP-5540

MP-5545

MP-5550

MP-6530

MP-6535

MP-6540

MP-6545

MP-6550

4.5mm

4.5mm

4.5mm

4.5mm

4.5mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

6.5mm

6.5mm

6.5mm

6.5mm

6.5mm

25mm

30mm

35mm

40mm

45mm

30mm

35mm

40mm

45mm

50mm

30mm

35mm

40mm

45mm

50mm

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

MP-55-4525

MP-55-4530

MP-55-4535

MP-55-4540

MP-55-4545

MP-55-5530

MP-55-5535

MP-55-5540

MP-55-5545

MP-55-5550

MP-55-6530

MP-55-6535

MP-55-6540

MP-55-6545

MP-55-6550

6.0mm 5.5mm

Ref. No. Ref. No. Length in mm MaterialDia in mm

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

6.0mm 5.5mm

PA-4525

PA-4530

PA-4535

PA-4540

PA-4545

PA-5530

PA-5535

PA-5540

PA-5545

PA-5550

PA-6530

PA-6535

PA-6540

PA-6545

PA-6550

PA-55-4525

PA-55-4530

PA-55-4535

PA-55-4540

PA-55-4545

PA-55-5530

PA-55-5535

PA-55-5540

PA-55-5545

PA-55-5550

PA-55-6530

PA-55-6535

PA-55-6540

PA-55-6545

PA-55-6550

25mm

30mm

35mm

40mm

45mm

30mm

35mm

40mm

45mm

50mm

30mm

35mm

40mm

45mm

50mm

4.5mm

4.5mm

4.5mm

4.5mm

4.5mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

6.5mm

6.5mm

6.5mm

6.5mm

6.5mm
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Inner Nuts - Star Drive

Inner Nuts - Hexagonal Drive

Connector Set - 2 Clamps and one rod 

Connector Set 

WWW.ORTHOCARE.IN

Ref. No. Description

PSC-001 Inner Nuts - Star Drive

Ref. No. Description

PSC-002 Inner Nuts - Hexagonal Drive

ROD6.0mm

6.0mm

6.0mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

Ref. No. Ref. No. Length in mm MaterialDia in mm Dia in mm

PSR6060

PSR6070

PSR6080

PSR60120

PSR60150

PSR60200

PSR60250

PSR60350

PSR60420

6.0mm

6.0mm

6.0mm

6.0mm

6.0mm

6.0mm

6.0mm

6.0mm

6.0mm

60mm

70mm

80mm

120mm

150mm

200mm

250mm

350mm

420mm

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

PSR5560

PSR5570

PSR5580

PSR55120

PSR55150

PSR55200

PSR55250

PSR55350

PSR55420

5.5mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

Ref. No. Ref. No. Description

PCB8000 Connector Set - 2 Clamps and one rodPCB-55-8000

Ref. No. Ref. No. Description

PCB-01S PCB-55-01S Connector Set - Small

Ref. No. Ref. No. Description

PCB-02M PCB-55-02M Connector Set - Medium

Ref. No. Ref. No. Description

Connector Set - LargePCB-03L PCB-55-03L
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Mono  ScrewReduction

WWW.ORTHOCARE.IN

Ref. No. Ref. No. Length in mm MaterialDia in mm

MR-4525

MR-4530

MR-4535

MR-4540

MR-4545

MR-4550

MR-5025

MR-5030

MR-5035

MR-5040

MR-5045

MR-5050

MR-5525

MR-5530

MR-5535

MR-5540

MR-5545

MR-5550

MR-6025

MR-6030

MR-6035

MR-6040

MR-6045

MR-6050

MR-6055

MR-6525

MR-6530

MR-6535

MR-6540

MR-6545

MR-6550

MR-6555

MR-7025

MR-7030

MR-7035

MR-7040

MR-7045

MR-7050

MR-7055

4.5mm

4.5mm

4.5mm

4.5mm

4.5mm

4.5mm

5.0mm

5.0mm

5.0mm

5.0mm

5.0mm

5.0mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

6.0mm

6.0mm

6.0mm

6.0mm

6.0mm

6.0mm

6.0mm

6.5mm

6.5mm

6.5mm

6.5mm

6.5mm

6.5mm

6.5mm

7.0mm

7.0mm

7.0mm

7.0mm

7.0mm

7.0mm

7.0mm

25mm

30mm

35mm

40mm

45mm

50mm

25mm

30mm

35mm

40mm

45mm

50mm

25mm

30mm

35mm

40mm

45mm

50mm

25mm

30mm

35mm

40mm

45mm

50mm

55mm

25mm

30mm

35mm

40mm

45mm

50mm

55mm

25mm

30mm

35mm

40mm

45mm

50mm

55mm

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

MR-55-4525

MR-55-4530

MR-55-4535

MR-55-4540

MR-55-4545

MR-55-4550

MR-55-5025

MR-55-5030

MR-55-5035

MR-55-5040

MR-55-5045

MR-55-5050

MR-55-5525

MR-55-5530

MR-55-5535

MR-55-5540

MR-55-5545

MR-55-5550

MR-55-6025

MR-55-6030

MR-55-6035

MR-55-6040

MR-55-6045

MR-55-6050

MR-55-6055

MR-55-6525

MR-55-6530

MR-55-6535

MR-55-6540

MR-55-6545

MR-55-6550

MR-55-6555

MR-55-7025

MR-55-7030

MR-55-7035

MR-55-7040

MR-55-7045

MR-55-7050

MR-55-7055

6.0mm 5.5mm
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Poly Axial Reduction Screw

WWW.ORTHOCARE.IN

Ref. No. Ref. No. Length in mm MaterialDia in mm

PR-55-5025

PR-55-5030

PR-55-5035

PR-55-5040

PR-55-5045

PR-55-5050

PR-55-5525

PR-55-5530

PR-55-5535

PR-55-5540

PR-55-5545

PR-55-5550

PR-55-6025

PR-55-6030

PR-55-6035

PR-55-6040

PR-55-6045

PR-55-6050

PR-55-6055

PR-55-6525

PR-55-6530

PR-55-6535

PR-55-6540

PR-55-6545

PR-55-6550

PR-55-6555

PR-55-7025

PR-55-7030

PR-55-7035

PR-55-7040

PR-55-7045

PR-55-7050

PR-55-7055

5.0mm

5.0mm

5.0mm

5.0mm

5.0mm

5.0mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

6.0mm

6.0mm

6.0mm

6.0mm

6.0mm

6.0mm

6.0mm

6.5mm

6.5mm

6.5mm

6.5mm

6.5mm

6.5mm

6.5mm

7.0mm

7.0mm

7.0mm

7.0mm

7.0mm

7.0mm

7.0mm

25mm

30mm

35mm

40mm

45mm

50mm

25mm

30mm

35mm

40mm

45mm

50mm

25mm

30mm

35mm

40mm

45mm

50mm

55mm

25mm

30mm

35mm

40mm

45mm

50mm

55mm

25mm

30mm

35mm

40mm

45mm

50mm

55mm

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

PR-5025

PR-5030

PR-5035

PR-5040

PR-5045

PR-5050

PR-5525

PR-5530

PR-5535

PR-5540

PR-5545

PR-5550

PR-6025

PR-6030

PR-6035

PR-6040

PR-6045

PR-6050

PR-6055

PR-6525

PR-6530

PR-6535

PR-6540

PR-6545

PR-6550

PR-6555

PR-7025

PR-7030

PR-7035

PR-7040

PR-7045

PR-7050

PR-7055

6.0mm 5.5mm
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Fenestrated Poly Axial Screw

WWW.ORTHOCARE.IN

Ref. No. Description Material

FPAS-4525

FPAS-4530

FPAS-4535

FPAS-4540

FPAS-4545

FPAS-5025

FPAS-5030

FPAS-5035

FPAS-5040

FPAS-5045

FPAS-5530

FPAS-5535

FPAS-5540

FPAS-5545

FPAS-5550

FPAS-5555

FPAS-6530

FPAS-6535

FPAS-6540

FPAS-6545

FPAS-6550

FPAS-6555

FPAS-7530

FPAS-7535

FPAS-7540

FPAS-7545

FPAS-7550

FPAS-7555

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø4.5 x 25mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø4.5 x 30mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø4.5 x 35mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø4.5 x 40mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø4.5 x 45mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø5.0 x 25mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø5.0 x 30mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø5.0 x 35mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø5.0 x 40mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø5.0 x 45mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø5.5 x 30mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø5.5 x 35mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø5.5 x 40mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø5.5 x 45mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø5.5 x 50mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø5.5 x 55mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø6.5 x 30mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø6.5 x 35mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø6.5 x 40mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø6.5 x 45mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø6.5 x 50mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø6.5 x 65mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø7.5 x 30mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø7.5 x 35mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø7.5 x 40mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø7.5 x 45mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø7.5 x 50mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø7.5 x 55mm

Ref. No. Description Material

FSCN-1000 TitaniumFENESTRATED SCREW  CEMENTING  NEEDLE
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Anterior Cervical Plate 

WWW.ORTHOCARE.IN

Ref. No. Length in mm MaterialHole

ACP-334220

ACP-334240

ACP-334260

ACP-334280

ACP-334300

ACP-336325

ACP-336350

ACP-336375

ACP-336400

ACP-336425

ACP-338425

ACP-338450

ACP-338475

ACP-338500

ACP-338525

ACP-338550

ACP-338575

ACP-338600

ACP-338625

ACP-338650

4 Hole

4 Hole

4 Hole

4 Hole

4 Hole

6 Hole

6 Hole

6 Hole

6 Hole

6 Hole

8 Hole

8 Hole

8 Hole

8 Hole

8 Hole

8 Hole

8 Hole

8 Hole

8 Hole

8 Hole

22mm

24mm

26mm

28mm

30mm

32.5mm

35mm

37.5mm

40mm

42.5mm

42.5mm

45mm

47.5mm

50mm

52.5mm

55mm

57.5mm

60mm

62.5mm

65mm

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

CARE CERVICAL PLATE

Ref. No. Length in mm MaterialDia

ACS-334010

ACS-334012

ACS-334014

ACS-334016

ACS-334018

ACS-334020

ACST-334010

ACST-334012

ACST-334014

ACST-334016

ACST-334018

ACST-334020

4.0mm

4.0mm

4.0mm

4.0mm

4.0mm

4.0mm

4.0mm

4.0mm

4.0mm

4.0mm

4.0mm

4.0mm

10mm

12mm

14mm

16mm

18mm

20mm

10mm

12mm

14mm

16mm

18mm

20mm

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Locking Bone Screw Self Drilling/Tapping 
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Locking Bone Screw Self Drilling/Tapping 

Cervical Cage with Plate 
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Ref. No. Length in mm MaterialDia

ACS-334310

ACS-334312

ACS-334314

ACS-334316

ACS-334318

ACS-334320

ACST-334310

ACST-334312

ACST-334314

ACST-334316

ACST-334318

ACST-334320

4.35mm

4.35mm

4.35mm

4.35mm

4.35mm

4.35mm

4.35mm

4.35mm

4.35mm

4.35mm

4.35mm

4.35mm

10mm

12mm

14mm

16mm

18mm

20mm

10mm

12mm

14mm

16mm

18mm

20mm

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

CARE CERVICAL PLATE

Ref. No.

C1C2-001 CERVICAL C1-C2 CAGE Titanium

Description Material

Ref. No. Description Material

CCPS-1405

CCPS-1406

CCPS-1407

CCPS-1408

CCPS-1409

CCPS-1410

CCPS-1605

CCPS-1606

CCPS-1607

CCPS-1608

CCPS-1609

CCPS-1610

cervical cage with plate 14x5

cervical cage with plate 14x6

cervical cage with plate 14x7

cervical cage with plate 14x8

cervical cage with plate 14x9

cervical cage with plate 14x10

cervical cage with plate 16x5

cervical cage with plate 16x6

cervical cage with plate 16x7

cervical cage with plate 16x8

cervical cage with plate 16x9

cervical cage with plate 16x10

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium
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Expandable Jack Cage Implants 

Expandable Jack Cage  with Plate
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CARE EXPANDABLE CAGE

Ref. No. Length in mm MaterialDia in mm

EC-331222

EC-331230

EC-331238

EC-331260

EC-331422

EC-331430

EC-331438

EC-331460

EC-331622

EC-331630

EC-331638

EC-331660

EC-331822

EC-331830

EC-331838

EC-331860

EC-332022

EC-332030

EC-332038

EC-332060

12mm

12mm

12mm

12mm

14mm

14mm

14mm

14mm

16mm

16mm

16mm

16mm

18mm

18mm

18mm

18mm

20mm

20mm

20mm

20mm

18mm x 22mm

21mm x 30mm

28mm x 38mm

38mm x 60mm

18mm x 22mm

21mm x 30mm

28mm x 38mm

38mm x 60mm

18mm x 22mm

21mm x 30mm

28mm x 38mm

38mm x 60mm

18mm x 22mm

21mm x 30mm

28mm x 38mm

38mm x 60mm

18mm x 22mm

21mm x 30mm

28mm x 38mm

38mm x 60mm

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Ref. No. Length in mm MaterialDia in mm

ECP-331222

ECP-331230

ECP-331238

ECP-331260

ECP-331422

ECP-331430

ECP-331438

ECP-331460

ECP-331622

ECP-331630

ECP-331638

ECP-331660

ECP-331822

ECP-331830

ECP-331838

ECP-331860

ECP-332022

ECP-332030

ECP-332038

ECP-332060

12mm

12mm

12mm

12mm

14mm

14mm

14mm

14mm

16mm

16mm

16mm

16mm

18mm

18mm

18mm

18mm

20mm

20mm

20mm

20mm

18mm x 22mm

21mm x 30mm

28mm x 38mm

38mm x 60mm

18mm x 22mm

21mm x 30mm

28mm x 38mm

38mm x 60mm

18mm x 22mm

21mm x 30mm

28mm x 38mm

38mm x 60mm

18mm x 22mm

21mm x 30mm

28mm x 38mm

38mm x 60mm

18mm x 22mm

21mm x 30mm

28mm x 38mm

38mm x 60mm

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium
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Expandable Cage 
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CARE EXPANDABLE CAGE

Ref. No. Length in mm MaterialDia in mm

ECC-331022

ECC-331030

ECC-331038

ECC-331060

ECC-331222

ECC-331230

ECC-331238

ECC-331260

ECC-331422

ECC-331430

ECC-331438

ECC-331460

ECC-331622

ECC-331630

ECC-331638

ECC-331660

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

12mm

12mm

12mm

12mm

14mm

14mm

14mm

14mm

16mm

16mm

16mm

16mm

18mm x 22mm

21mm x 30mm

28mm x 38mm

38mm x 60mm

18mm x 22mm

21mm x 30mm

28mm x 38mm

38mm x 60mm

18mm x 22mm

21mm x 30mm

28mm x 38mm

38mm x 60mm

18mm x 22mm

21mm x 30mm

28mm x 38mm

38mm x 60mm

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Ref. No. Length in mm MaterialDia

ACS-334010

ACS-334012

ACS-334014

ACS-334016

ACS-334018

ACS-334020

ACST-334010

ACST-334012

ACST-334014

ACST-334016

ACST-334018

ACST-334020

4.0mm

4.0mm

4.0mm

4.0mm

4.0mm

4.0mm

4.0mm

4.0mm

4.0mm

4.0mm

4.0mm

4.0mm

10mm

12mm

14mm

16mm

18mm

20mm

10mm

12mm

14mm

16mm

18mm

20mm

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Locking Bone Screw Self Drilling/Tapping 

Locking Bone Screw Self Drilling/Tapping 
Ref. No. Length in mm MaterialDia

ACS-334310

ACS-334312

ACS-334314

ACS-334316

ACS-334318

ACS-334320

ACST-334310

ACST-334312

ACST-334314

ACST-334316

ACST-334318

ACST-334320

4.35mm

4.35mm

4.35mm

4.35mm

4.35mm

4.35mm

4.35mm

4.35mm

4.35mm

4.35mm

4.35mm

4.35mm

10mm

12mm

14mm

16mm

18mm

20mm

10mm

12mm

14mm

16mm

18mm

20mm

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium



Specifications, size, shape, color subject to change without notice. 
Picture shape if similar to any other manufacturers is just a co-incident.

Mesh Cage (Diamond Cut) Length can be between
100mm and 110mm 

Mesh Cage (Round Cut) Length can be between
100mm and 110mm 

WWW.ORTHOCARE.IN

CARE MESH CAGE

Ref. No. Length in mm Material

MC-310100

MC-312100

MC-314100

MC-316100

MC-318100

MC-320100

MC-322100

MC-324100

MC-326100

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

10mm x 100mm

12mm x 100mm

14mm x 100mm

16mm x 100mm

18mm x 100mm

20mm x 100mm

22mm x 100mm

24mm x 100mm

26mm x 100mm

Ref. No. Length in mm Material

MC-310100R

MC-312100R

MC-314100R

MC-316100R

MC-318100R

MC-320100R

MC-322100R

MC-324100R

MC-326100R

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

10mm x 100mm

12mm x 100mm

14mm x 100mm

16mm x 100mm

18mm x 100mm

20mm x 100mm

22mm x 100mm

24mm x 100mm

26mm x 100mm



Specifications, size, shape, color subject to change without notice. 
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Lumber Impacted Fusion Cage (Bullet Cage) 

WWW.ORTHOCARE.IN

CARE PLIF (Bullet Cage)

Ref. No. Length in mm Material

PLIF-30822

PLIF-30826

PLIF-30922

PLIF-30926

PLIF-31022

PLIF-31026

PLIF-31122

PLIF-31126

PLIF-31222

PLIF-31226

PLIF-31322

PLIF-31326

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

8mm x 22mm

8mm x 26mm

9mm x 22mm

9mm x 26mm

10mm x 22mm

10mm x 26mm

11mm x 22mm

11mm x 26mm

12mm x 22mm

12mm x 26mm

13mm x 22mm

13mm x 26mm

Ref. No. Length in mm Material

PLIFP-30822

PLIFP-30826

PLIFP-30922

PLIFP-30926

PLIFP-31022

PLIFP-31026

PLIFP-31122

PLIFP-31126

PLIFP-31222

PLIFP-31226

PLIFP-31322

PLIFP-31326

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

8mm x 22mm

8mm x 26mm

9mm x 22mm

9mm x 26mm

10mm x 22mm

10mm x 26mm

11mm x 22mm

11mm x 26mm

12mm x 22mm

12mm x 26mm

13mm x 22mm

13mm x 26mm



Specifications, size, shape, color subject to change without notice. 
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Lateral Intervertrabaral Fusion Cage (LIFC)
0° Cage 

WWW.ORTHOCARE.IN

CARE LIFC/TLIF

Ref. No. Length in mm Material

LIFC-70025

LIFC-70030

LIFC-80025

LIFC-80030

LIFC-90025

LIFC-90030

LIFC-100025

LIFC-100030

LIFC-110025

LIFC-110030

LIFC-120025

LIFC-120030

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

7mm x 25mm

7mm x 30mm

8mm x 25mm

8mm x 30mm

9mm x 25mm

9mm x 30mm

10mm x 25mm

10mm x 30mm

11mm x 25mm

11mm x 30mm

12mm x 25mm

12mm x 30mm

Ref. No.

Ref. No.

Length in mm

Length in mm

Material

Material

TLIF-30007

TLIF-30008

TLIF-30009

TLIF-30010

TLIF-30011

TLIF-30012

TLIF-30013

TLIF-30014

TLIF-30015

TLIF-34007

TLIF-34008

TLIF-34009

TLIF-34010

TLIF-34011

TLIF-34012

TLIF-34013

TLIF-34014

TLIF-34015

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

7mm x 25mm

8mm x 25mm

9mm x 25mm

10mm x 25mm

11mm x 25mm

12mm x 25mm

13mm x 25mm

14mm x 25mm

15mm x 25mm

7mm x mm30

8mm x mm30

9mm x mm30

10mm x mm30

11mm x mm30

12mm x mm30

13mm x mm30

14mm x mm30

15mm x mm30

Thoraco Lateral Intervertrabaral Cage
 0° Cage (TLIF/Kidney/Banana)

 4° Cage 



Specifications, size, shape, color subject to change without notice. 
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Thoraco Lateral Intervertrabaral Cage
(TLIF/Kidney/Banana)

WWW.ORTHOCARE.IN

CARE LIFC/TLIF

Ref. No. Length in mm Material

LIFC-70025P

LIFC-70030P

LIFC-80025P

LIFC-80030P

LIFC-90025P

LIFC-90030P

LIFC-100025P

LIFC-100030P

LIFC-110025P

LIFC-110030P

LIFC-120025P

LIFC-120030P

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

7mm x 25mm

7mm x 30mm

8mm x 25mm

8mm x 30mm

9mm x 25mm

9mm x 30mm

10mm x 25mm

10mm x 30mm

11mm x 25mm

11mm x 30mm

12mm x 25mm

12mm x 30mm

Ref. No.

Ref. No.

Length in mm

Length in mm

Material

Material

TLIF-30007P

TLIF-30008P

TLIF-30009P

TLIF-30010P

TLIF-30011P

TLIF-30012P

TLIF-30013P

TLIF-30014P

TLIF-30015P

TLIF-34007P

TLIF-34008P

TLIF-34009P

TLIF-34010P

TLIF-34011P

TLIF-34012P

TLIF-34013P

TLIF-34014P

TLIF-34015P

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

7mm x 25mm

8mm x 25mm

9mm x 25mm

10mm x 25mm

11mm x 25mm

12mm x 25mm

13mm x 25mm

14mm x 25mm

15mm x 25mm

7mm x mm30

8mm x mm30

9mm x mm30

10mm x mm30

11mm x mm30

12mm x mm30

13mm x mm30

14mm x mm30

15mm x mm30

 0° Cage 

 4° Cage 
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Cervical Impacted Fusion Cage 

WWW.ORTHOCARE.IN

CARE CERVICAL FUSION CAGE

Ref. No. Length in mm Material

FC-331405

FC-331406

FC-331407

FC-331408

FC-331409

FC-331410

FC-331605

FC-331606

FC-331607

FC-331608

FC-331609

FC-331610

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

14mm x 5mm

14mm x 6mm

14mm x 7mm

14mm x 8mm

14mm x 9mm

14mm x 10mm

16mm x 5mm

16mm x 6mm

16mm x 7mm

16mm x 8mm

16mm x 9mm

16mm x 10mm

Ref. No. Length in mm MaterialDia

ACS-334010

ACS-334012

ACS-334014

ACS-334016

ACS-334018

ACS-334020

ACST-334010

ACST-334012

ACST-334014

ACST-334016

ACST-334018

ACST-334020

4.0mm

4.0mm

4.0mm

4.0mm

4.0mm

4.0mm

4.0mm

4.0mm

4.0mm

4.0mm

4.0mm

4.0mm

10mm

12mm

14mm

16mm

18mm

20mm

10mm

12mm

14mm

16mm

18mm

20mm

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Locking Bone Screw Self Drilling/Tapping 

Locking Bone Screw Self Drilling/Tapping 
Ref. No. Length in mm MaterialDia

ACS-334310

ACS-334312

ACS-334314

ACS-334316

ACS-334318

ACS-334320

ACST-334310

ACST-334312

ACST-334314

ACST-334316

ACST-334318

ACST-334320

4.35mm

4.35mm

4.35mm

4.35mm

4.35mm

4.35mm

4.35mm

4.35mm

4.35mm

4.35mm

4.35mm

4.35mm

10mm

12mm

14mm

16mm

18mm

20mm

10mm

12mm

14mm

16mm

18mm

20mm

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium



Specifications, size, shape, color subject to change without notice. 
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Cervical Body Fusion Duo Cage 

PEEK Fusion Duo Cage 

WWW.ORTHOCARE.IN

CARE CERVICAL BODY FUSION DUO CAGE

Ref. No. Length in mm Material

FDC-331204

FDC-331205

FDC-331206

FDC-331207

FDC-331208

FDC-331209

FDC-331210

FDC-331404

FDC-331405

FDC-331406

FDC-331407

FDC-331408

FDC-331409

FDC-331410

FDC-331604

FDC-331605

FDC-331606

FDC-331607

FDC-331608

FDC-331609

FDC-331610

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

12mm x 4mm

12mm x 5mm

12mm x 6mm

12mm x 7mm

12mm x 8mm

12mm x 9mm

12mm x 10mm

14mm x 4mm

14mm x 5mm

14mm x 6mm

14mm x 7mm

14mm x 8mm

14mm x 9mm

14mm x 10mm

16mm x 4mm

16mm x 5mm

16mm x 6mm

16mm x 7mm

16mm x 8mm

16mm x 9mm

16mm x 10mm

Ref. No. Length in mm Material

FDC-331204P

FDC-331205P

FDC-331206P

FDC-331207P

FDC-331208P

FDC-331209P

FDC-331210P

FDC-331404P

FDC-331405P

FDC-331406P

FDC-331407P

FDC-331408P

FDC-331409P

FDC-331410P

FDC-331604P

FDC-331605P

FDC-331606P

FDC-331607P

FDC-331608P

FDC-331609P

FDC-331610P

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

Titanium

12mm x 4mm

12mm x 5mm

12mm x 6mm

12mm x 7mm

12mm x 8mm

12mm x 9mm

12mm x 10mm

14mm x 4mm

14mm x 5mm

14mm x 6mm

14mm x 7mm

14mm x 8mm

14mm x 9mm

14mm x 10mm

16mm x 4mm

16mm x 5mm

16mm x 6mm

16mm x 7mm

16mm x 8mm

16mm x 9mm

16mm x 10mm
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Posterior Multiaxial Cancellous Screw 

3.5mm Connecting Rod (PMCS) 

WWW.ORTHOCARE.IN

CARE LATERAL MASS - POSTERIOR CERVICAL FIXATION

Ref. No. Ti DescripƟon Material

LMPA-3514
LMPA-3516
LMPA-3518
LMPA-3520
LMPA-3522
LMPA-3524
LMPA-3526
LMPA-3528
LMPA-3530
LMPA-3532
LMPA-4014
LMPA-4016
LMPA-4018
LMPA-4020
LMPA-4022
LMPA-4024
LMPA-4026
LMPA-4028
LMPA-4030
LMPA-4032

Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium

Posterior MulƟaxail Cancellous Screw 3.5mm x 14mm
Posterior MulƟaxail Cancellous Screw 3.5mm x 16mm
Posterior MulƟaxail Cancellous Screw 3.5mm x 18mm
Posterior MulƟaxail Cancellous Screw 3.5mm x 20mm
Posterior MulƟaxail Cancellous Screw 3.5mm x 22mm
Posterior MulƟaxail Cancellous Screw 3.5mm x 24mm
Posterior MulƟaxail Cancellous Screw 3.5mm x 26mm
Posterior MulƟaxail Cancellous Screw 3.5mm x 28mm
Posterior MulƟaxail Cancellous Screw 3.5mm x 30mm
Posterior MulƟaxail Cancellous Screw 3.5mm x 32mm
Posterior MulƟaxail Cancellous Screw 4.0mm x 14mm
Posterior MulƟaxail Cancellous Screw 4.0mm x 16mm
Posterior MulƟaxail Cancellous Screw 4.0mm x 18mm
Posterior MulƟaxail Cancellous Screw 4.0mm x 20mm
Posterior MulƟaxail Cancellous Screw 4.0mm x 22mm
Posterior MulƟaxail Cancellous Screw 4.0mm x 24mm
Posterior MulƟaxail Cancellous Screw 4.0mm x 26mm
Posterior MulƟaxail Cancellous Screw 4.0mm x 28mm
Posterior MulƟaxail Cancellous Screw 4.0mm x 30mm
Posterior MulƟaxail Cancellous Screw 4.0mm x 32mm

Ref. No. Ti DescripƟon Material

LPSR-35025
LPSR-35030
LPSR-35035
LPSR-35040
LPSR-35050
LPSR-35060
LPSR-35070
LPSR-35080
LPSR-35090
LPSR-35100
LPSR-35200

Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium

3.5mm ConnecƟng Rod (PMCS) 3.5mm x 25mm
3.5mm ConnecƟng Rod (PMCS) 3.5mm x 30mm
3.5mm ConnecƟng Rod (PMCS) 3.5mm x 35mm
3.5mm ConnecƟng Rod (PMCS) 3.5mm x 40mm
3.5mm ConnecƟng Rod (PMCS) 3.5mm x 50mm
3.5mm ConnecƟng Rod (PMCS) 3.5mm x 60mm
3.5mm ConnecƟng Rod (PMCS) 3.5mm x 70mm
3.5mm ConnecƟng Rod (PMCS) 3.5mm x 80mm
3.5mm ConnecƟng Rod (PMCS) 3.5mm x 90mm
3.5mm ConnecƟng Rod (PMCS) 3.5mm x 100mm
3.5mm ConnecƟng Rod (PMCS) 3.5mm x 200mm



Specifications, size, shape, color subject to change without notice. 
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WWW.ORTHOCARE.IN

CARE LATERAL MASS - POSTERIOR CERVICAL FIXATION

Ref. No. Ti DescripƟon Material
LMCR-32270 Titanium Posterior  Occipetal Combi ConnecƟng Rod (PMCS) 3.2mm

(150mm)  x 5.5mm(270mm)

Ref. No. Ti DescripƟon Material
LMPH-3245
LMPH-3260

Titanium
Titanium

Posterior Hook 3.5mm x 4.5mm SMALL
Posterior Hook 3.5mm x 6.0mm MEDIUM

Ref. No. Ti DescripƟon Material
LMPC-3209
LMPC-3211
LMPC-3213
LMPC-3215
LMPC-3220
LMPC-3225
LMPC-5509
LMPC-5511
LMPC-5513
LMPC-5515
LMPC-5520
LMPC-5525

Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium

Posterior Lateral Connector 3.5mm x 09mm
Posterior Lateral Connector 3.5mm x 11mm
Posterior Lateral Connector 3.5mm x 13mm
Posterior Lateral Connector 3.5mm x 15mm
Posterior Lateral Connector 3.5mm x 20mm
Posterior Lateral Connector 3.5mm x 25mm
Posterior Lateral Connector 5.5mm x 09mm
Posterior Lateral Connector 5.5mm x 11mm
Posterior Lateral Connector 5.5mm x 13mm
Posterior Lateral Connector 5.5mm x 15mm
Posterior Lateral Connector 5.5mm x 20mm
Posterior Lateral Connector 5.5mm x 25mm 

Posterior Hook 3.2mm 

Posterior Lateral Connector 

Ref. No. Ti DescripƟon Material
LMTY-0031
LMTY-0037
LMTY-0045

Titanium
Titanium
Titanium

Posterior Occipital SMALL
Posterior Occipital MEDIUM
Posterior Occipital LARGE 

Ref. No. Ti DescripƟon Material
LMOC-0000 TitaniumPosterior Oc ipital Connector Setc  

Posterior Occipital Y Plate 

Posterior Occipital Connector 
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CARE LATERAL MASS - POSTERIOR CERVICAL FIXATION

Ref. No. Ti DescripƟon Material
LMOR-55250
LMOR-65250
LMOR-75250
LMOR-85250

Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium

Posterior  Occipetal  ConnecƟng Rod (PMCS) 3.5mmx 55mmx 250mm
Posterior  Occipetal  ConnecƟng Rod (PMCS) 3.5mmx 65mmx 250mm
Posterior  Occipetal  ConnecƟng Rod (PMCS) 3.5mmx 75mmx 250mm
Posterior  Occipetal  ConnecƟng Rod (PMCS) 3.5mmx 85mmx 250mm

Ref. No. Ti DescripƟon Material
OSOP-10L
OSOP-10R

Titanium
Titanium

One Side Occipital Plate - LeŌ
One Side Occipital Plate - Right

Ref. No. Ti DescripƟon Material
OPS-06
OPS-08
OPS-10
OPS-12
OPS-14

Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium

Occipital Screw - Ø4.50 x 6mm
Occipital Screw - Ø4.50 x 8mm
Occipital Screw - Ø4.50 x 10mm
Occipital Screw - Ø4.50 x 12mm
Occipital Screw - Ø4.50 x 14mm

3.5mm Posterior  Occipetal  Connecting Rod (PMCS) 

One Side Occipital Plate 

Occipital Screw 
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CANNULATED SINGLE TH D MIS Poly axial screw with inner nutREA

CANNULATED DUAL THRAED MIS Poly axial screw with inner nut

Ref. No. QtyDescription

MISP-5025

MISP-5030

MISP-5035

MISP-5040

MISP-5045

MISP-5050

MISP-5530

MISP-5535

MISP-5540

MISP-5545

MISP-5550

MISP-6530

MISP-6535

MISP-6540

MISP-6545

MISP-6550

MISP-7535

MISP-7540

MISP-7545

MISP-7550

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø5.0 x 25mm

CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø5.0 x 30mm

CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø5.0 x 35mm

CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø5.0 x 40mm

CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø5.0 x 45mm

CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø5.0 x 50mm

CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø5.5 x 30mm

CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø5.5 x 35mm

CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø5.5 x 40mm

CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø5.5 x 45mm

CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø5.5 x 50mm

CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø6.5 x 30mm

CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø6.5 x 35mm

CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø6.5 x 40mm

CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø6.5 x 45mm

CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø6.5 x 50mm

CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø7.5 x 35mm

CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø7.5 x 40mm

CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø7.5 x 45mm

CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø7.5 x 50mm

Ref. No. Description

DMISP-5025

DMISP-5030

DMISP-5035

DMISP-5040

DMISP-5045

DMISP-5050

DMISP-5530

DMISP-5535

DMISP-5540

DMISP-5545

DMISP-5550

DMISP-6530

DMISP-6535

DMISP-6540

DMISP-6545

DMISP-6550

DMISP-7535

DMISP-7540

DMISP-7545

DMISP-7550

DUAL THREAD CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø5.0 x 25mm

DUAL THREAD CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø5.0 x 30mm

DUAL THREAD CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø5.0 x 35mm

DUAL THREAD CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø5.0 x 40mm

DUAL THREAD CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø5.0 x 45mm

DUAL THREAD CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø5.0 x 50mm

DUAL THREAD CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø5.5 x 30mm

DUAL THREAD CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø5.5 x 35mm

DUAL THREAD CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø5.5 x 40mm

DUAL THREAD CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø5.5 x 45mm

DUAL THREAD CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø5.5 x 50mm

DUAL THREAD CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø6.5 x 30mm

DUAL THREAD CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø6.5 x 35mm

DUAL THREAD CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø6.5 x 40mm

DUAL THREAD CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø6.5 x 45mm

DUAL THREAD CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø6.5 x 50mm

DUAL THREAD CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø7.5 x 35mm

DUAL THREAD CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø7.5 x 40mm

DUAL THREAD CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø7.5 x 45mm

DUAL THREAD CANNULATED MIS Poly axial screw - ø7.5 x 50mm

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Ref. No.
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MIS ROD

Ref. No. QtyDescription

MISP-6050

MISP-6060

MISP-6070

MISP-6080

MISP-6090

MISP-6100

MISP-6110

MISP-6120

MISP-6130

MISP-6140

MISP-6150

MISP-6160

MISP-6170

MISP-6180

MISP-6190

MISP-6200

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

MIS Rod - ø6.0 x 50mm

MIS Rod - ø6.0 x 60mm

MIS Rod - ø6.0 x 70mm

MIS Rod - ø6.0 x 80mm

MIS Rod - ø6.0 x 90mm

MIS Rod - ø6.0 x 100mm

MIS Rod - ø6.0 x 110mm

MIS Rod - ø6.0 x 120mm

MIS Rod - ø6.0 x 130mm

MIS Rod - ø6.0 x 140mm

MIS Rod - ø6.0 x 150mm

MIS Rod - ø6.0 x 160mm

MIS Rod - ø6.0 x 170mm

MIS Rod - ø6.0 x 180mm

MIS Rod - ø6.0 x 190mm

MIS Rod - ø6.0 x 200mm

Inner Nut

Ref. No. Description

MISIN-1000 INNER NUT

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW
Ref. No. QtyDescription

FPAS-4525

FPAS-4530

FPAS-4535

FPAS-4540

FPAS-4545

FPAS-5025

FPAS-5030

FPAS-5035

FPAS-5040

FPAS-5045

FPAS-5530

FPAS-5535

FPAS-5540

FPAS-5545

FPAS-5550

FPAS-5555

FPAS-6530

FPAS-6535

FPAS-6540

FPAS-6545

FPAS-6550

FPAS-6555

FPAS-7530

FPAS-7535

FPAS-7540

FPAS-7545

FPAS-7550

FPAS-7555

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø4.5 x 25mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø4.5 x 30mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø4.5 x 35mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø4.5 x 40mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø4.5 x 45mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø5.0 x 25mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø5.0 x 30mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø5.0 x 35mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø5.0 x 40mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø5.0 x 45mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø5.5 x 30mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø5.5 x 35mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø5.5 x 40mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø5.5 x 45mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø5.5 x 50mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø5.5 x 55mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø6.5 x 30mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø6.5 x 35mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø6.5 x 40mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø6.5 x 45mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø6.5 x 50mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø6.5 x 65mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø7.5 x 30mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø7.5 x 35mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø7.5 x 40mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø7.5 x 45mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø7.5 x 50mm

FENESTRATED POLY AXIAL SCREW - ø7.5 x 55mm
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